C27-SM-SF
NULL MODEM MOLDED CABLE (DB-9 / DB-9)
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION 1-24 25-49 50+
C09-09M-09F-06 DB-9 Male/DB-9 Female, 6 feet $2.73 2.60 2.42
C09-09M-09F-10 DB-9 Male/DB-9 Female, 10 feet 3.52 3.36 3.12
C09-09F-09F-06 DB-9 Female/DB-9 Female, 6 feet 2.73 2.60 2.42
C09-09F-09F-10 DB-9 Female/DB-9 Female, 10 feet 3.52 3.36 3.12
NULL MODEM MOLDED CABLE (DB-25 / DB-9)

   with thumbscrews.
C27-SM-2RM
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION 1-24 25-49 50+
C27-SM-2RM-03 3.5mm Stereo Plug to 2 RCA Male, 3 feet $2.02 1.93 1.79
C27-SM-2RM-06 3.5mm Stereo Plug to 2 RCA Male, 6 feet 2.46 2.35 2.18
C27-SM-2RM-10 3.5mm Stereo Plug to 2 RCA Male, 10 feet 3.17 3.02 2.81
C27-SM-2RM-15 3.5mm Stereo Plug to 2 RCA Male, 15 feet 3.87 3.70 3.43
C27-SM-2RM-25 3.5mm Stereo Plug to 2 RCA Male, 25 feet 5.46 5.21 4.84
C27-RM-RM-03 RCA Male to Male Cable, 3 feet 0.88 0.84 0.78
C27-RM-RM-06 RCA Male to Male Cable, 6 feet 1.14 1.09 1.01
C27-RM-RM-10 RCA Male to Male Cable, 10 feet 1.50 1.43 1.33
C27-RM-RM-15 RCA Male to Male Cable, 15 feet 1.94 1.85 1.72
C27-RM-RM-25 RCA Male to Male Cable, 25 feet 2.73 2.60 2.42
C27-2RM-2RM-03 2 RCA Male to 2 RCA Male Cable, 3 feet 2.02 1.93 1.79
C27-2RM-2RM-06 2 RCA Male to 2 RCA Male Cable, 6 feet 2.46 2.35 2.18
C27-2RM-2RM-10 2 RCA Male to 2 RCA Male Cable, 10 feet 3.17 3.02 2.81
C27-2RM-2RM-15 2 RCA Male to 2 RCA Male Cable, 15 feet 3.87 3.70 3.43
C27-2RM-2RM-25 2 RCA Male to 2 RCA Male Cable, 25 feet 5.46 5.21 4.84
C27-SM-SF-03 3.5mm Stereo Plug to Jack Cable, 3 feet 1.67 1.60 1.48
C27-SM-SF-06 3.5mm Stereo Plug to Jack Cable, 6 feet 2.02 1.93 1.79
C27-SM-SF-10 3.5mm Stereo Plug to Jack Cable, 10 feet 2.46 2.35 2.18
C27-SM-SF-15 3.5mm Stereo Plug to Jack Cable, 15 feet 2.99 2.86 2.65
C27-SM-SF-25 3.5mm Stereo Plug to Jack Cable, 25 feet 4.22 4.03 3.74
C27-SM-SM-01 3.5mm Stereo Plug to Plug Cable, 1 foot 0.88 0.84 0.78
C27-SM-SM-03 3.5mm Stereo Plug to Plug Cable, 3 feet 1.67 1.60 1.48
C27-SM-SM-06 3.5mm Stereo Plug to Plug Cable, 6 feet 2.02 1.93 1.79
C27-SM-SM-10 3.5mm Stereo Plug to Plug Cable, 10 feet 2.46 2.35 2.18
C27-SM-SM-15 3.5mm Stereo Plug to Plug Cable, 15 feet 2.99 2.86 2.65
C27-SM-SM-25 3.5mm Stereo Plug to Plug Cable, 25 feet 4.22 4.03 3.74
C27-SM-2RF-03 3.5mm Stereo Plug to 2 RCA Female Cable, 3 feet 2.02 1.93 1.79
C27-SM-2RF-06 3.5mm Stereo Plug to 2 RCA Female Cable, 6 feet 2.46 2.35 2.18
C27-SM-2RF-10 3.5mm Stereo Plug to 2 RCA Female Cable, 10 feet 3.17 3.02 2.81
C27-SM-2RF-15 3.5mm Stereo Plug to 2 RCA Female Cable, 15 feet 3.87 3.70 3.43
C27-SM-2RF-25 3.5mm Stereo Plug to 2 RCA Female Cable, 25 feet 5.46 5.21 4.84
C27-2RM-2RF-03 2 RCA Male to 2 RCA Female Cable, 3 feet 2.02 1.93 1.79
C27-2RM-2RF-06 2 RCA Male to 2 RCA Female Cable, 6 feet 2.46 2.35 2.18
C27-2RM-2RF-10 2 RCA Male to 2 RCA Female Cable, 10 feet 3.17 3.02 2.81
C27-2RM-2RF-15 2 RCA Male to 2 RCA Female Cable, 15 feet 3.87 3.70 3.43
C27-2RM-2RF-25 2 RCA Male to 2 RCA Female Cable, 25 feet 5.46 5.21 4.84
RS449 SERIAL CABLE DB37 / DB37
• Fully molded hoods with thumbscrews.
• 28 AWG foil shield construction.
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE